
 

 RE: Schedules  

Patrick Doty  

Mon 1/9/2017 12:00 PM  

To: Kristy Proesch <Kristy.Proesch@slcschools.org>;   
The invitationals might change.  
  

Thursday, March 9        
West, Rowland Hall, Judge @ East                                      
                                             
 Saturday              March 11         
Cougar Relays@Kearns                                                                                                      
  
Wednesday, March 15 
Viewmont @ Layton 
Granger @ Syracuse 
West & Hunter @ Davis 
  
Wednesday, March 22 
Syracuse & Hunter @ Viewmont 
Granger & Layton @ West 
Davis Super Meet (Tuesday and Wednesday) 
  
Saturday, March 25th 
Alpha Invite@Timp 
       
Wednesday, March 29 
Davis District Championships @ Syracuse (Davis, Layton, Syracuse, Viewmont) 
Granit District Spring Break (Granger & Hunter) 
West   Bye 
  
Saturday, April 1st 
UVU high School Invitational@UVU 
  
Wednesday, April 5 
Granger & Hunter @ West 
Davis County School Break (Davis, Layton, Syracuse, Viewmont) 
  
Wednesday, April 12 
Layton @ Hunter 
Granger @ Viewmont 
Davis @ Syracuse 
Salt Lake District Spring Break (West) 
  
Saturday, April 15th 
UHSAA Coaches Meet@Copper Hills 
  
Wednesday, April 19 
Syracuse @ Granger 



Viewmont @ Davis 
Hunter / West @ Layton 
  
Wednesday, April 26 
Open Dual or Tri Meet @ West 
  
Saturday, April 29th 
Wildcat Invitaitonal@Woods Cross 
  
Wednesday, May 3 
Davis @ Layton 
Hunter @ Granger 
West & Syracuse @ Viewmont 
  
Saturday, May 6th and 7th 
BYU Invite@BYU 
  
Wednesday/Thursday, May 10/11 
Region Two Championships @ Davis High 
  
Tuesday, May 16 
Sophomore Region Championships @ TBA 
  
Friday/Saturday, May 19/20 
State Championships @ BYU 

  
 

 


